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GRILLE DE NOTATION - EXpression Orale

NOM DU CANDIDAT

PLAN

/4

/4

/4

/4

/4

> Introduction

> Développement

> Conclusion

Clarté

IDEES

/6

/6

/6

/6

/6

Pertinence et justesse :

> des idées

> des exemples

> des citations

> des références

LANGUE

/2

/2

/2

/2

/2

Correction

Vocabulaire

Syntaxe

ART ORATOIRE

/8

/8

/8

/8

/8

Attitude générale

Aptitude générale a

> rebondir

> faire sourire le public

Présence

Voix

Ton

Rythme

Regard

Gestuelle

> main

> déplacement

Note

/20

/20

/20

/20

Temps

/10 mn

/10 mn

/10 mn

/10 mn




